
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Paramount Communications Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  PARACABLES 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31c 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 16-Jul-2018  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Catego 
ry  
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 
shareh 
olders 

No. of fully 
paid up 
equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Total 
nos. 

shares 
Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 

Number of Voting Rights 
held in each class of 

securities 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Shareholding , 

as a % assuming 
full conversion 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
Number of 

Shares 
pledged or 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in 

held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ 
(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form 

(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  
(XIV) No of Voting 

Rights 
Total 
as a 
% of 

(A+B+ 
C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 
held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

Share 
s held 

(b) 

As a % of Warrants) capital) 
(A+B+C2) (X)  Clas 

s 
eg: 
X 

Clas 
s 

eg:y 
Tot 
al 

(XI)= (VII)+(X) 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 



 

 
 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

20 9741059
8 

0 0 974105
98 

56.71 9741
0598 

0 974
105
98 

56.71 0 56.71 78757
155 

80.85   97410598 

B Public 25746 7437336
7 

0 0 743733
67 

43.29 7437
3367 

0 743
733
67 

43.29 0 43.29 33027
88 

4.44   73177018 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total 25766 1717839
65 

0 0 171783
965 

100 1717
8396
5 

0 171
783
965 

100 0 100 82059
943 

47.77   17058761
6 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 15 48673
796 

0 0 486737
96 

28.33 48673
796 

0 486
737
96 

28.33 0 28.33 4751
3655 

97.6
2 

  48673796 

 SANJAY 
AGGARWA
L 

AAC
PA75
74P 

1 93421
00 

0 0 934210
0 

5.44 93421
00 

0 934
210
0 

5.44 0 5.44 9342
100 

100   9342100 

 SANDEEP 
AGGARWA
L 

AAC
PA75
75N 

1 92483
00 

0 0 924830
0 

5.38 92483
00 

0 924
830
0 

5.38 0 5.38 9248
300 

100   9248300 

 KAMLA 
AGGARWA
L 

AAG
PA87
84P 

1 78628
55 

0 0 786285
5 

4.58 78628
55 

0 786
285
5 

4.58 0 4.58 7862
855 

100   7862855 

 SHASHI 
AGGARWA
L 

AAE
PA91
32D 

1 97628
00 

0 0 976280
0 

5.68 97628
00 

0 976
280
0 

5.68 0 5.68 9762
800 

100   9762800 

 SANJAY 
AGGARWA
L HUF 

AAA
HS30
71H 

1 15120
00 

0 0 151200
0 

0.88 15120
00 

0 151
200
0 

0.88 0 0.88 1512
000 

100   1512000 

 ARCHANA 
AGGARWA
L 

ADL
PA27
85J 

1 78628
55 

0 0 786285
5 

4.58 78628
55 

0 786
285
5 

4.58 0 4.58 7862
855 

100   7862855 



 

 
 

 

 SANDEEP 
AGGARWA
L HUF 

AAA
HS89
06D 

1 16057
45 

0 0 160574
5 

0.93 16057
45 

0 160
574
5 

0.93 0 0.93 1605
745 

100   1605745 

 DHRUV 
AGGARWA
L 

ALA
PA07
29M 

1 27412
5 

0 0 274125 0.16 27412
5 

0 274
125 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0   274125 

 PARTH 
AGGARWA
L 

ALK
PA98
80D 

1 27412
5 

0 0 274125 0.16 27412
5 

0 274
125 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0   274125 

 PARUL 
AGGARWA
L 

AGK
PA24
21P 

1 27412
5 

0 0 274125 0.16 27412
5 

0 274
125 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0   274125 

 TUSHAR 
AGGARWA
L 

ALJP
A618
6B 

1 27412
5 

0 0 274125 0.16 27412
5 

0 274
125 

0.16 0 0.16 0 0   274125 

 SHYAM 
SUNDER 
AGGARWA
L HUF 

AAA
HS56
37K 

1 31700
0 

0 0 317000 0.18 31700
0 

0 317
000 

0.18 0 0.18 3170
00 

100   317000 

 KAMLA 
AGGARWA
L 

AAG
PA87
84P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 SHASHI 
AGGARWA
L 

AAE
PA91
32D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 PARUL 
AGGARWA
L 

AGK
PA24
21P 

1 63641 0 0 63641 0.04 63641 0 636
41 

0.04 0 0.04 0 0   63641 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Any Other  5 48736 0 0 487368 28.37 487360 487 28.37 0 28.37 3124 64.1   48736802 



 

 
 

 

(specify) 802 02 802 368
02 

3500 1 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 5 48736
802 

0 0 487368
02 

28.37 48736
802 

0 487
368
02 

28.37 0 28.37 3124
3500 

64.1
1 

  48736802 

 Paramount 
Telecables 
Limited 

AAA
CP72
01P 

1 31243
500 

0 0 312435
00 

18.19 31243
500 

0 312
435
00 

18.19 0 18.19 3124
3500 

100   31243500 

 April 
Investment 
And Finance 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CB39
49C 

1 13040
172 

0 0 130401
72 

7.59 13040
172 

0 130
401
72 

7.59 0 7.59 0 0   13040172 

 Worth 
Finance And 
Leasing 
Private 
Limited 

AAA
CW0
037G 

1 44243
30 

0 0 442433
0 

2.58 44243
30 

0 442
433
0 

2.58 0 2.58 0 0   4424330 

 Hertz 
Electricals 
(International) 
Pvt. Ltd. 

AAA
CH17
61L 

1 18050 0 0 18050 0.01 18050 0 180
50 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   18050 

 Ekta Ayat 
Niryat Pvt. 
Ltd. 

AAA
CE17
56C 

1 10750 0 0 10750 0.01 10750 0 107
50 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   10750 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 20 97410
598 

0 0 974105
98 

56.7 97410
598 

0 974
105
98 

56.7 0 56.7 7875
7155 

80.8
5 

  97410598 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 20 97410
598 

0 0 974105
98 

56.7 97410
598 

0 974
105
98 

56.7 0 56.7 7875
7155 

80.8
5 

  97410598 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name 

of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareh 
older 
(III) 

No. of 
fully 
paid 
up 

equity 
share 
s held 

(IV) 

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 

(VI) 

Total 
nos. 

shares 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Sharehol 
ding % 

calculate 
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdin 
g , as a % 
assuming 

full 
conversion 

of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentage 
of diluted 

share 
capital) 

(XI) 

Number of 
Locked in 

shares 
(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered 
(XIII) 

Number of 
equity 

shares held 
in 

dematerializ 
ed form 

(XIV) No of Voting Rights Total as 
a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 
(b) 

Class 
X 

Class 
Y 

Tot 
al 

1 Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Mutual 

Funds/ 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Venture 
Capital Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 

 1 10000
0 

0 0 100000 0.06 10000
0 

0 100
000 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0   100000 

f Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 1 5400 0 0 5400 0 5400 0 540
0 

0 0 0 0 0   5400 

g Insurance 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 2 10540
0 

0 0 105400 0.06 10540
0 

0 105
400 

0.06 0 0.06 0 0   105400 

2 Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
)/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

3 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

a Individuals -  24551 46250
413 

0 0 462504
13 

26.92 46250
413 

0 462
504
13 

26.92 0 26.92 3302
788 

7.14 0 0 45133510 

i Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to 
Rs. 2 lakhs. 

 24516 29792
874 

0 0 297928
74 

17.34 29792
874 

0 297
928
74 

17.34 0 17.34 0 0   28675971 

ii Individual 
shareholders 

 35 16457
539 

0 0 164575
39 

9.58 16457
539 

0 164
575

9.58 0 9.58 3302
788 

20.0
7 

  16457539 



 

 
 

 

holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 
2 lakhs. 

39 

 Darpan Jain AAG
PJ249
0R 

1 52428
40 

0 0 524284
0 

3.05 52428
40 

0 524
284
0 

3.05 0 3.05 0 0   5242840 

 Mahesh 
Chand Goyal 

AAE
PG44
60C 

1 33745
80 

0 0 337458
0 

1.96 33745
80 

0 337
458
0 

1.96 0 1.96 3302
788 

97.8
7 

  3374580 

b NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 1 900 0 0 900 0 900 0 900 0 0 0 0 0   900 

c Employee 
Trusts 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 1192 28016
654 

0 0 280166
54 

16.31 28016
654 

0 280
166
54 

16.31 0 16.31 0 0   27937208 

 Trusts  2 1747 0 0 1747 0 1747 0 174
7 

0 0 0 0 0   1747 

 HUF  661 44106
73 

0 0 441067
3 

2.57 44106
73 

0 441
067
3 

2.57 0 2.57 0 0   4410673 

 Overseas 
Corporate 
Bodies 

 1 89250 0 0 89250 0.05 89250 0 892
50 

0.05 0 0.05 0 0   89250 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 274 10659
072 

0 0 106590
72 

6.2 10659
072 

0 106
590
72 

6.2 0 6.2 0 0   10643267 

 Life Secured. 
Com Private 

AAA
CL83

1 20930
11 

0 0 209301
1 

1.22 20930
11 

0 209
301

1.22 0 1.22 0 0   2093011 



 

 
 

 

Limited 83J 1 
 Foreign 

Nationals 
 174 60387

9 
0 0 603879 0.35 60387

9 
0 603

879 
0.35 0 0.35 0 0   540238 

 Clearing 
member 

 79 37053
3 

0 0 370533 0.22 37053
3 

0 370
533 

0.22 0 0.22 0 0   370533 

 Other  1 11881
500 

0 0 118815
00 

6.92 11881
500 

0 118
815
00 

6.92 0 6.92 0 0   11881500 

 ELARA 
CAPITAL 
PLC 
(Custodian 
for Equity 
Shares issued 
upon 
conversion of 
Outstanding 
FCCBs) 

AAB
CE74
04J 

1 11881
500 

0 0 118815
00 

6.92 11881
500 

0 118
815
00 

6.92 0 6.92 0 0   11881500 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 25744 74267
967 

0 0 742679
67 

43.23 74267
967 

0 742
679
67 

43.23 0 43.23 3302
788 

4.45   73071618 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3) 

 25746 74373
367 

0 0 743733
67 

43.29 74373
367 

0 743
733
67 

43.29 0 43.29 3302
788 

4.44   73177018 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI 
(Share based 
Employee 
Benefit) 
Regulations, 
2014) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant 
beneficial interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 



 

 
 

 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


